STRUCTURES SYSTEM
STRUCTURES SYSTEM
Imagine • Design • Build • Measure • Analyze
Tied Arch Bridge
Page 12
Load Cell &
Amplifier Set
Page 4

Resonance 21
Order Information
NI Structures Set ..................................................................................................................................ME-7006
NI Driven Structures Set .......................................................................................................ME-7007
Instrument Amplifier .....................................................................................................................PI-2212
5 N Load Cell ................................................................................................................................................PS-2201-NI
100 N Load Cell ........................................................................................................................................PS-2200-NI
National Instruments Structures Sets
ME-7006 Non-Driven Set
ME-7007 Driven Set
A Study Methods for Determining Bridge Health
A Build Tied Arch Bridge with Either Set
A Build Cable-Stayed Bridge with ME-7007 Set
A  Amplifier Gives NI Output Signal Enough Power
to Run the Driver
Part Description ME-7007 ME-7006
ME-6993  Truss Set Members 8 sets 3 sets
ME-6994  Truss Set Screws (75/set) 14 sets 5 sets
ME-6987  Flat Structures Members 1 set 1 set
ME-7002  Connector Spares 3 sets 2 sets
ME-6997  Full Round Connector Set 2 sets 1 set
ME-6996  Cord Lock Spares 2 sets 1 set
ME-7590  Short Mass Hanger 6 ea. 4 ea.
ME-7589  Slotted Mass Set, 2 kg 4 ea. 2 ea.
ME-6988A  Force Platform Structure 4 sets 2 sets
PS-2201-NI  Load Cell, 5 N 10 ea. 4 ea.
PS-2200-NI  Load Cell, 100 N 1 ea.
PI-2212  Instrumentation Amplifier 1 ea.
SE-9750  4 mm Banana Plug Cords (5) 1 set
SF-9324  Mechanical Wave Driver 1 ea.
ME-6999A  Angle Connectors 2 sets
These two structures sets have been specially designed to be
used with National Instruments interfaces. The load cells have
an RJ50 male connector to connect to the NI 9237 Analog
Input Module. To make the bridge shake in the ME-7007

Brackets (2)
Screws (4)
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Order Information:
Replacement & Spares Sets 23
Roadbed Spares
ME-6995
Mini Car Starter Bracket
ME-9856
Roadbed Spares ............................................................. ME-6995
Mini Car Starter Bracket ................................... ME-9856
Includes
Flexible roadbed (3 m)
Roadbed clips (24)
Car with flag
Extra mass, mini car starting bracket,
and track couples (2).
Roller Coaster Track ................................................ ME-9814
Roller Coaster Track (9.1 m)
ME-9814
Starter Bracket
Structures Rod Clamps (2) ............................... ME-6986
Structures Rod Clamps
(Set of 2)
ME-6986
Longer replacement roll of flexible plastic track for
use with the Bridge Set ME-6991, Physics Structures
Set ME-6989, Large Structures Set ME-7003, and
Roadbed Spares ME-6995.
Connects structure members
to 1/2 inch rod.
Hydraulic and Pneumatic
Structures
ME-6984
Mini Car
Red Mini Car ME-9834
Green Mini Car ME-9839
Yellow Mini Car ME-9840
Mini Car
Collision Bumpers
ME-9844
Mini Car
Collision Spares
ME-6973
Mini Car Track Spares
ME-6974
Includes
Master Cylinder
Pressure Sensor “T”
Check Valves and Tubing
Syringes (10, 20, 60 ml)
Drive Belt for Rotary Motion Sensor (Not shown)
Hydraulic/Pneumatic
Structures ..........................................................................ME-6984
Red Mini Car ........................................................................ ME-9834
Green Mini Car ................................................................. ME-9839
Yellow Mini Car .............................................................. ME-9840
Mini Car
Collision Bumpers ....................................................... ME-9844
Mini Car
Collision Spares ............................................................. ME-6973
Mini Car Track Spares .......................................... ME-6974
Includes
M5 screw
Includes
Two each of bumper and 6-32 screw